
Shared Governance 

Curriculum Committees Calendar AY 25-26 

General Education Advisory Committee (GEAC) 
Submit proposals via Curriculog to this group for all general education program courses and program proposals. Email 
Derek Jones, Committee Chair, with questions or more information about the Graduate Council.(1st Monday of month 

unless specified)  

GEAC will meet at 4:00pm in the Richard’s Conference 
Room or Virtually on… 

…so submit proposals by the below date if GEAC is the 
first governance committee to consider the proposal*: 

Monday September 8, 2025 *** Monday, August 25, 2025 

Monday, October 6, 2025 Monday, September 24, 2025 

Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 

Monday, February 2, 2026  Friday, January 16, 2026*** 

Monday, March 9, 2026*** Monday, February 23, 2026 

Monday, April 6, 2026 Monday, March 23, 2026 

***Different meeting day and/or early deadline due to a holiday or break. 

Education Policies and Curriculum Committee (EPCC) 

Submit proposals via Curriculog to this group for all academic programs, courses, and academic policies, Committee 

Chair Email Dovel Myers, with questions or more information about EPCC. (2nd Monday of month unless specified) 

EPCC will meet at 4:00pm in the Richard’s Conference 

room or Virtually on… 

…so submit proposals by the below date if EPCC is the 

first governance committee to consider the proposal*: 

Monday, September 15, 2025***   Friday, August 29, 2025*** 

Monday, October 13, 2025   Monday, September 29, 2025 

Monday, November 10, 2025 Monday, October27, 2025 

Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026 

Monday, March 16, 2026*** Friday, February 27, 2026*** 

Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, March 28, 2026 

*If another governance committee is referring a proposal to EPCC, then EPCC will consider the proposal at its next 

meeting. ***Different meeting day and/or early deadline due to a holiday or break. 

Graduate Council 
Submit proposals via Curriculog to this group for all graduate program courses and program proposals. Email Karen 

Koehler , Committee Chair, with questions or more information about the Graduate Council. (2nd Wednesday of month 

unless specified) 

Graduate Council will meet at 4:00pm in the Kricker 
Conference Room or Virtually on… 

…so submit proposals by the below date if GC is the 
first governance committee to consider the proposal*: 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025*** Wednesday, September 3, 2025 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Wednesday, January 29, 2026 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026*** Friday, February 27, 2026*** 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 

 ***Different meeting day and/or early deadline due to a holiday or break. 
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Distance Learning Committee (DLC) 
Submit proposals via Curriculog to this group for courses and programs integrating hybrid or online learning 

technologies. Email Erik Larson, Committee Chair, with questions or more information about the DLC. (3rd Monday of 

month unless specified)  

DLC will meet at 4:00pm in the Administration 

Conference Room or Virtually on… 

…so submit proposals by the below date if DLC is the 

first governance committee to consider the proposal*:  

Monday, September 22, 2025*** Monday, September 8, 2025 

Monday, October 20, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025 

Monday, November 17, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 

Monday, February 16, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026 

Monday, March 23, 2026*** Monday, March 9, 2026 

Monday, April 20, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026 

***Different meeting day and/or early deadline due to a holiday or break. 

University Faculty Senate (UFS) 
The Faculty Senate approves academic policies and proposals after vetting through GEAC, Graduate Council, EPCC and 

DLC. Matters referred to UFS from a governance committee only need to meet the deadline for a five-day open hearing. 

Email Mariah Woodward, Senate President for more information about UFS. (4th /last Monday of month unless specified) 

UFS will meet at 4:00pm in the Facilities Conference 

Room or Virtually on… 

…so submit proposals by the below date if UFS is the 

first governance committee to consider the proposal*:  

Monday, September 29, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 

Monday, October 27, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 

Monday, November 24, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 

Monday, January 26, 2026 *** Reconnection and 

information if needed  

Monday January 12, 2026 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026 

Monday, March 30, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 

Monday, April 27, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026 

* If another governance committee is referring a proposal to UFS, then UFS will consider the proposal at its next 

meeting. ***Different meeting day and/or early deadline due to a holiday or break. 

 

BOT MEETING SCHEDULE  

Friday, September 19, 2025  

Friday, November 21, 2025  

Friday, February 13, 2026  

Friday, April 17, 2026 
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